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GOODRAM W-IN80D2D82G 2GB DDR2 800MHz 31.00 €
non-ECC y

Exkl. Steuern: 26,05 €
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Additional Information

Preis

EAN

Manufacturer
Modell

RAM-Typ
Modulgeschwindigkeit
Typ des RAM
Anzahl der Module
Modulkapazitat
Gesamtkapazitat
Frequenz
Verzogerung
Spannung (V)
Artikelzustand

Garantie

31,00 €
5903864693805
GoodRam
W-IN80D2D82G
DDR2

PC2-6400

Non-ECC

2GB
2GB

800MHz

1.8
Erneuert

2 Jahre Garantie
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